
Contact Name Phone Email

Beverly Allison 505-681-9487 bevallison@comcast.net

Lauren Harper 512-826-5263 lauott@gmail.com

Christine Bergsrud 281-732-3850 mbergsrud@aol.com

Stephanie Bowden 972-922-3756 sbowden90@yahoo.com

Taylor Alford 832-948-2885 tayyalford@gmail.com

Mary Clark 817-846-6729 maryjclrk@aol.com

Jodi Clough 832-614-1116 rrjmclough@hotmail.com

Courtney Dickerson 225-892-6878 courtneyinabnet@yahoo.com

Michele Dunlop 713-899-8402 mldunlop@hotmail.com

Melanie Townsend 626-833-5885 melaniefootownsend@gmail.com
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Contact Name Phone Email

August Reuss 713-290-0040 ar@postoakpower.com

Bryan Chappelle 713-677-3583 bryan.chappelle@gmail.com

Chris Harper 737-218-3131 charper05@gmail.com

James Whitla 936-648-7996 jdwhitla@ymail.com

Ryan Clark 832-914-0465 ryan.clark985@gmail.com

Todd Fowlkes 346-305-9561 toddfowlkes@hotmail.com

Karthik Bala 503-412-9225 kaarthik_b@hotmail.com

John Paul Wood 713-392-2591 jpwood@gmail.com

Matthew Druley 832-566-2993 druleymatthew@gmail.com
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